
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/30/19 to 07/05/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/30/19 to 07/05/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/30/19 to 07/05/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1044.3281 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 320.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.67% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 864.7031 / $ 143.9864 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 82.80% / 13.79%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

703.13%

Gross Profit $ 2932.0215 Total Trades 37

Gross Loss ($ 1887.6934) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 1.472 Winning Rate 51.35%

Profit Factor 1.553 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.174 / 0.269

Avg Winning Trade 154.3169 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (104.8719) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 28.2251 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 415.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0020) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1187.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 320.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.76% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 543.9063 / $ 105.3961 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 45.78% / 8.87%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

703.13%

Gross Profit $ 1915.9648 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 727.9961) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.822 Winning Rate 59.09%

Profit Factor 2.632 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.834 / 0.668

Avg Winning Trade 147.3819 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (80.8885) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 53.9986 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 415.0000 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 155.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit ($ 143.6563) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 320.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.09%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 864.7031 / $ 264.9576 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (601.93%) / (184.44%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

703.13%

Gross Profit $ 1016.0547 Total Trades 15

Gross Loss ($ 1159.7109) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.314 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 0.876 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.461 / (0.074)

Avg Winning Trade 169.3424 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (128.8568) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 9.5771) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 361.0547 Avg Winning Bars 13
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/01/2019 06:27 Buy 7838.2500 07/01/2019 06:31 7834.5181 (89.6387) (89.6387) 4

2 07/01/2019 06:54 Sell 7824.5000 07/01/2019 07:02 7836.7500 (260.0020) (349.6406) 8

3 07/01/2019 07:12 Sell 7823.7500 07/01/2019 07:43 7812.0000 220.0000 (129.6406) 31

4 07/01/2019 07:55 Sell 7802.2500 07/01/2019 08:17 7808.4854 (139.7070) (269.3477) 22

5 07/01/2019 08:28 Sell 7800.2500 07/01/2019 08:37 7807.5000 (159.9961) (429.3438) 9

6 07/01/2019 08:57 Sell 7800.0000 07/01/2019 09:14 7804.7500 (110.0000) (539.3438) 17

7 07/01/2019 09:21 Sell 7794.5000 07/01/2019 10:07 7775.6973 361.0547 (178.2891) 46

8 07/01/2019 10:13 Sell 7770.2500 07/01/2019 10:29 7779.7500 (204.9922) (383.2813) 16

9 07/01/2019 11:03 Sell 7772.2500 07/01/2019 11:42 7768.2500 65.0000 (318.2813) 39

10 07/01/2019 11:58 Sell 7764.7500 07/01/2019 12:08 7771.7500 (155.0000) (473.2813) 10

11 07/01/2019 12:17 Buy 7778.2500 07/01/2019 12:45 7789.2500 205.0000 (268.2813) 28

12 07/02/2019 06:29 Buy 7790.2500 07/02/2019 06:31 7786.2773 (94.4531) (362.7344) 2

13 07/02/2019 06:54 Buy 7788.7500 07/02/2019 07:10 7786.2773 (64.4531) (427.1875) 16

14 07/02/2019 07:27 Buy 7794.7500 07/02/2019 07:48 7797.7500 45.0000 (382.1875) 21

15 07/02/2019 08:07 Buy 7805.5000 07/02/2019 08:14 7798.5000 (155.0000) (537.1875) 7

16 07/02/2019 08:50 Sell 7787.7500 07/02/2019 09:08 7787.7500 (15.0000) (552.1875) 18

17 07/02/2019 09:26 Sell 7785.2500 07/02/2019 09:58 7778.2500 125.0000 (427.1875) 32

18 07/02/2019 10:38 Buy 7791.5000 07/02/2019 10:54 7791.5000 (15.0000) (442.1875) 16

19 07/02/2019 11:06 Buy 7794.5000 07/02/2019 11:50 7798.2500 60.0000 (382.1875) 44

20 07/02/2019 12:03 Buy 7801.7500 07/02/2019 12:14 7801.0273 (29.4531) (411.6406) 11

21 07/02/2019 12:17 Buy 7803.7500 07/02/2019 12:59 7825.2500 415.0000 3.3594 42

22 07/03/2019 06:38 Sell 7843.0000 07/03/2019 06:44 7847.5000 (105.0000) (101.6406) 6

23 07/03/2019 07:24 Buy 7853.5000 07/03/2019 08:06 7863.7500 190.0000 88.3594 42

24 07/03/2019 08:31 Buy 7862.5000 07/03/2019 08:50 7864.0000 15.0000 103.3594 19

25 07/03/2019 09:17 Buy 7871.0000 07/03/2019 09:43 7872.5000 15.0000 118.3594 26

26 07/03/2019 09:50 Buy 7877.7500 07/03/2019 10:00 7889.2500 215.0000 333.3594 10

27 07/04/2019 06:35 Buy 7897.7500 07/04/2019 07:00 7897.0000 (30.0000) 303.3594 25

28 07/04/2019 07:16 Sell 7896.2500 07/04/2019 07:36 7896.0000 (10.0000) 293.3594 20

29 07/04/2019 08:07 Buy 7902.5000 07/04/2019 08:39 7904.2500 20.0000 313.3594 32

30 07/05/2019 06:54 Sell 7826.2500 07/05/2019 07:06 7820.0000 110.0000 423.3594 12

31 07/05/2019 07:14 Sell 7818.2500 07/05/2019 07:50 7810.7500 135.0000 558.3594 36

32 07/05/2019 08:25 Buy 7821.2500 07/05/2019 08:45 7822.0483 0.9668 559.3262 20

33 07/05/2019 08:59 Buy 7827.5000 07/05/2019 09:05 7821.7500 (129.9980) 429.3281 6

34 07/05/2019 09:11 Buy 7828.0000 07/05/2019 10:02 7843.0000 285.0000 714.3281 51

35 07/05/2019 10:08 Buy 7848.5000 07/05/2019 10:57 7860.0000 215.0000 929.3281 49

36 07/05/2019 11:23 Buy 7862.0000 07/05/2019 12:02 7874.5000 235.0000 1164.3281 39

37 07/05/2019 12:29 Buy 7870.7500 07/05/2019 12:39 7865.5000 (120.0000) 1044.3281 10
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